Monitorler

15

15

15

27

27

27

14

27

27

15

23.

23.

Uriin

8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS FHD

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP

TYPE-C

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS DP USB-

C

8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1MS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ 1MS

HDMI

.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-HDMI
MM

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

240,45

250,95

271,95

313,95

691,95

838,95

187,95

313,95

378,00

388,50

418,95

418,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



28 ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD HDR

IP

24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB VESA

31,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON

15.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

27 ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP TYPE C

27 ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

27 ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

32 ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

478,80

523,95

649,95

660,45

733,95

796,95

859,95

1.258,95

2.413,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usb

usb



